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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 16 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2014-06-28 - 13:05 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S2

1. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:21.01 157 2:03.61 2:17.40

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:27.71 490 1:11.11 1:16.60
2. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:35.16 422 1:12.19 1:22.97

Grupa S4

1. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 2:07.19 448 1:00.80 1:06.39
2. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:17.39 54 1:59.21 2:18.18

Grupa S5

1. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:12.64 191 1:03.25 1:09.39
2. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:21.19 158 1:07.29 1:13.90
3. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:36.91 115 1:12.71 1:24.20
4. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:44.54 100 1:20.32 1:24.22
5. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:07.61 68 1:32.93 1:34.68
6. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 3:36.75 44 1:43.67 1:53.08

Grupa S6

1. YERYOMENKO Mikhail 60 Kazahstan 1:36.14 448 45.61 50.53
2. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:44.91 345 51.75 53.16
3. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:58.83 70 1:26.17 1:32.66
4. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:11.93 25 2:01.94 2:09.99

Grupa S7

1. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 1:35.24 395 44.30 50.94
2. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.60 298 50.95 53.65
3. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:47.33 276 51.98 55.35
4. MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 2:15.15 138 59.79 1:15.36
5. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:19.18 126 1:07.40 1:11.78
6. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:58.91 60 1:21.13 1:37.78

Grupa S8

1. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:26.95 411 41.32 45.63
2. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:28.10 396 43.30 44.80
3. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:32.02 347 45.71 46.31
4. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:34.29 323 43.75 50.54
5. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 1:54.57 180 56.81 57.76
6. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.85 118 58.53 1:13.32
7. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 2:16.28 107 1:03.76 1:12.52

DNF ILCZUK Tomasz 90 Szansa Start Gdansk 5:05.87 56.97 4:08.90

Grupa S9

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 1:07.70 759 32.36 35.34
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 1:12.64 614 34.79 37.85
3. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:12.71 613 35.54 37.17
4. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:26.02 370 42.08 43.94
5. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:39.24 241 48.92 50.32
6. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:41.26 227 49.76 51.50
7. JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:46.26 196 50.04 56.22
8. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:58.33 142 55.44 1:02.89
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke

Grupa S10

1. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 1:06.03 751 32.31 33.72
2. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 1:07.69 697 32.72 34.97
3. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:08.01 687 33.04 34.97
4. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:27.88 318 43.30 44.58
5. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:29.04 306 42.91 46.13
6. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:31.95 278 43.93 48.02
7. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 1:32.10 277 44.31 47.79
8. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:35.08 251 47.00 48.08
9. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:42.58 200 49.89 52.69

10. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:46.82 177 47.86 58.96
11. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:49.85 163 52.03 57.82

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:20.89 587 38.07 42.82
2. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:32.90 388 43.53 49.37
3. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:11.96 135 1:02.09 1:09.87

Grupa S12

1. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:12.96 538 34.54 38.42
2. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:19.04 423 38.41 40.63
3. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:24.91 341 41.60 43.31

Grupa S1 - 10

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 1:07.70 759 32.36 35.34
2. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 1:06.03 751 32.31 33.72
3. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 1:07.69 697 32.72 34.97
4. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:08.01 687 33.04 34.97
5. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 1:12.64 614 34.79 37.85
6. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:12.71 613 35.54 37.17
7. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:27.71 490 1:11.11 1:16.60
8. YERYOMENKO Mikhail 60 Kazahstan 1:36.14 448 45.61 50.53

STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 2:07.19 448 1:00.80 1:06.39
10. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:35.16 422 1:12.19 1:22.97
11. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:26.95 411 41.32 45.63
12. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:28.10 396 43.30 44.80
13. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 1:35.24 395 44.30 50.94
14. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:26.02 370 42.08 43.94
15. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:32.02 347 45.71 46.31
16. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:44.91 345 51.75 53.16
17. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:34.29 323 43.75 50.54
18. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:27.88 318 43.30 44.58
19. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:29.04 306 42.91 46.13
20. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.60 298 50.95 53.65
21. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:31.95 278 43.93 48.02
22. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 1:32.10 277 44.31 47.79
23. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:47.33 276 51.98 55.35
24. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:35.08 251 47.00 48.08
25. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:39.24 241 48.92 50.32
26. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:41.26 227 49.76 51.50
27. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:42.58 200 49.89 52.69
28. JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:46.26 196 50.04 56.22
29. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:12.64 191 1:03.25 1:09.39
30. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 1:54.57 180 56.81 57.76
31. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:46.82 177 47.86 58.96
32. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:49.85 163 52.03 57.82
33. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:21.19 158 1:07.29 1:13.90
34. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:21.01 157 2:03.61 2:17.40
35. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:58.33 142 55.44 1:02.89
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

36. MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 2:15.15 138 59.79 1:15.36
37. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:19.18 126 1:07.40 1:11.78
38. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.85 118 58.53 1:13.32
39. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:36.91 115 1:12.71 1:24.20
40. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 2:16.28 107 1:03.76 1:12.52
41. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:44.54 100 1:20.32 1:24.22
42. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:58.83 70 1:26.17 1:32.66
43. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:07.61 68 1:32.93 1:34.68
44. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:58.91 60 1:21.13 1:37.78
45. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:17.39 54 1:59.21 2:18.18
46. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 3:36.75 44 1:43.67 1:53.08
47. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:11.93 25 2:01.94 2:09.99

DNF ILCZUK Tomasz 90 Szansa Start Gdansk 5:05.87 56.97 4:08.90

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:20.89 587 38.07 42.82
2. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:12.96 538 34.54 38.42
3. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:19.04 423 38.41 40.63
4. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:32.90 388 43.53 49.37
5. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:24.91 341 41.60 43.31
6. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:11.96 135 1:02.09 1:09.87

Open

1. BISKUP Patryk 98 Start Kalisz 1:07.70 759 32.36 35.34
2. KARLINSKI Partyk 96 KSI Start Szczecin 1:06.03 751 32.31 33.72
3. KARPIUK Kamil 98 Start Wroclaw 1:07.69 697 32.72 34.97
4. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:08.01 687 33.04 34.97
5. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 Start Kalisz 1:12.64 614 34.79 37.85
6. BARTNIK Mateusz 96 Start Lublin 1:12.71 613 35.54 37.17
7. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS Warszawa 1:20.89 587 38.07 42.82
8. AKHMETOV Anuar 93 Kazahstan 1:12.96 538 34.54 38.42
9. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS Warszawa 2:27.71 490 1:11.11 1:16.60

10. YERYOMENKO Mikhail 60 Kazahstan 1:36.14 448 45.61 50.53
STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 93 Start Wroclaw 2:07.19 448 1:00.80 1:06.39

12. YESSIRKEPOV Bekzhan 98 Kazahstan 1:19.04 423 38.41 40.63
13. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS Warszawa 2:35.16 422 1:12.19 1:22.97
14. GRZEBIEN Pawel Start Tarnow 1:26.95 411 41.32 45.63
15. GELHAAR Max 97 BV Leipzig 1:28.10 396 43.30 44.80
16. ABZHIKENOV Ruslan 90 Kazahstan 1:35.24 395 44.30 50.94
17. KISIEL Krystian 97 UKS Laski 1:32.90 388 43.53 49.37
18. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 1:26.02 370 42.08 43.94
19. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98 Start Katowice 1:32.02 347 45.71 46.31
20. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 1:44.91 345 51.75 53.16
21. KALDMA Kaimar 86 Estonia 1:24.91 341 41.60 43.31
22. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:34.29 323 43.75 50.54
23. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:27.88 318 43.30 44.58
24. NOWEK Jakub 99 Start Zielona Gora 1:29.04 306 42.91 46.13
25. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.60 298 50.95 53.65
26. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01 Start Bialystok 1:31.95 278 43.93 48.02
27. SHANDER Roman 98 Kazahstan 1:32.10 277 44.31 47.79
28. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 Start Warszawa 1:47.33 276 51.98 55.35
29. JAWOR Patryk 00 Start Katowice 1:35.08 251 47.00 48.08
30. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS Warszawa 1:39.24 241 48.92 50.32
31. WAWER Jacek 77 Start Zielona Gora 1:41.26 227 49.76 51.50
32. PORZAK Krzysztof 98 Start Lublin 1:42.58 200 49.89 52.69
33. JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz 87 Start Bialystok 1:46.26 196 50.04 56.22
34. DANIEL Michal 81 Start Lublin 2:12.64 191 1:03.25 1:09.39
35. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 1:54.57 180 56.81 57.76
36. BLASKEVICIUS Edvardas 81 Feniksas Wilno 1:46.82 177 47.86 58.96
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 16, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 1:49.85 163 52.03 57.82
38. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:21.19 158 1:07.29 1:13.90
39. LASZKIEWICZ Marcin 92 Start Bialystok 4:21.01 157 2:03.61 2:17.40
40. ZEBROWSKI Mateusz 98 IKS Warszawa 1:58.33 142 55.44 1:02.89
41. MASLOWIECKI Konrad 01 Start Bialystok 2:15.15 138 59.79 1:15.36
42. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:11.96 135 1:02.09 1:09.87
43. OSUCHOWSKI Adrian 92 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:19.18 126 1:07.40 1:11.78
44. KOWALCZYK Emilian 95 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:11.85 118 58.53 1:13.32
45. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96 Start Zielona Gora 2:36.91 115 1:12.71 1:24.20
46. SYPYTKOWSKI Wojciech 91 Start Bialystok 2:16.28 107 1:03.76 1:12.52
47. WOLNIAK Hieronim 73 Start Poznan 2:44.54 100 1:20.32 1:24.22
48. BOGUTA Jakub 90 IKS Warszawa 2:58.83 70 1:26.17 1:32.66
49. PORTALA Bartlomiej 90 Start Zielona Gora 3:07.61 68 1:32.93 1:34.68
50. WASZAK Aleksander 93 KSI Start Szczecin 2:58.91 60 1:21.13 1:37.78
51. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 4:17.39 54 1:59.21 2:18.18
52. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 3:36.75 44 1:43.67 1:53.08
53. PIOTROWSKI Norbert 61 Start Warszawa 4:11.93 25 2:01.94 2:09.99

DNF ILCZUK Tomasz 90 Szansa Start Gdansk 5:05.87 56.97 4:08.90

EXH HALGAS Rafal 00 KSI Start Szczecin 1:39.02 46.00 53.02


